Frequently Used Account Codes for the Foundation

Account Code
74215
74225
74240
74250
74315
74390
74435
74450
74480
74512
74525
74596
74630
74790
75310
77110
77115
77120
77125
77130
77135
77140
77145
77150
77155
77160
77165
77170
77310
77315
77320
77325
77330
77335
77345
77350
77355
77360
77365
77370
77375
77510
77520
77530
78120
78130
78490
78690
79710
79720
79723
79726

Description

Allocated Telephone Local Charges

Allocated Telephone Long Distance

Freight and Express Charges

Cable Television

Facilities Work Orders

Other Maintenance and Repairs

Software Maintenance

Medical Services

Dues and Subscriptions

Athletic Supplies

Signage

Computer Purchases

Rentals

Other Awards and Indemnities

Prof and Admin Srvs by Instit Dept

Fundraising - Printing and Copying - Inst
Fundraising - Printing and Copying - Outside
Fundraising - Postage and Mailings

Fundraising - Promotional Items

Fundraising - Promotional Events

Fundraising - Food and Beverage

Fundraising - Insurance

Fundraising - Supplies

Fundraising - Travel Expenses

Fundraising - Professional Services

Fundraising - Meeting Expenses

Fundraising - Honorariums

Fundraising - Advertising

Management and General - Printing and Copying - Inst
Management and General - Printing and Copying - Outside
Management and General - Postage and Mailings
Management and General - Food and Beverage
Management and General - Insurance
Management and General - Supplies
Management and General - Professional Services
Management and General - Meeting Expenses
Management and General - Property Taxes - City
Management and General - Property Taxes - County
Management and General - Honorariums
Management and General - Advertising
Management and General - Bereavement
Promotional - Promotional Items

Promotional - Promotional Events

Promotional - Food and Beverage

Operational Equipment

Instructional Equipment

Other Improvements

Other Intangible Assets

Scholarships

Fellowships

Student Stipend

Other Stipend



