Frequently Used Account Codes for the Foundation

Account Code	Description
74215	Allocated Telephone Local Charges
74225	
74225 74240	Allocated Telephone Long Distance
74250	Freight and Express Charges Cable Television
	Facilities Work Orders
74315	
74390	Other Maintenance and Repairs
74435	Software Maintenance
74450	Medical Services
74480	Dues and Subscriptions
74512	Athletic Supplies
74525	Signage
74596	Computer Purchases
74630	Rentals
74790	Other Awards and Indemnities
75310	Prof and Admin Srvs by Instit Dept
77110	Fundraising - Printing and Copying - Inst
77115	Fundraising - Printing and Copying - Outside
77120	Fundraising - Postage and Mailings
77125	Fundraising - Promotional Items
77130	Fundraising - Promotional Events
77135	Fundraising - Food and Beverage
77140	Fundraising - Insurance
77145	Fundraising - Supplies
77150	Fundraising - Travel Expenses
77155	Fundraising - Professional Services
77160	Fundraising - Meeting Expenses
77165	Fundraising - Honorariums
77170	Fundraising - Advertising
77310	Management and General - Printing and Copying - Inst
77315	Management and General - Printing and Copying - Outside
77320	Management and General - Postage and Mailings
77325	Management and General - Food and Beverage
77330	Management and General - Insurance
77335	Management and General - Supplies
77345	Management and General - Professional Services
77350	Management and General - Meeting Expenses
77355	Management and General - Property Taxes - City
77360	Management and General - Property Taxes - County
77365	Management and General - Honorariums
77370	Management and General - Advertising
77375	Management and General - Bereavement
77510	Promotional - Promotional Items
77520	Promotional - Promotional Events
77530	Promotional - Food and Beverage
78120	Operational Equipment
78130	Instructional Equipment
78490	Other Improvements
78690	Other Intangible Assets
79710	Scholarships
79720	Fellowships
79723	Student Stipend
79726	Other Stipend